1

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Oct-24

Nov-07

Nov-14

Nov-28

Dec-05

Dec-26

Jan-09

Jan-30

Feb-06

Feb-20

Mar-12

Mar-27

Apr-09

Apr-23

DAY

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Sunday

Saturday

Saturday

2015 / 2016

2015/2016 SEASON OPENING NIGHT

410 & 360 SPRINTCARS

OXFORD INSURANCE BROKERS AUSTRALIAN
SPRINTCAR MASTERS “30TH ANNIVERSARY”
“$10,000 TO-WIN”

NIGHT OF TOTAL DESTRUCTION - FIREWORKS
4 CYL. DEMO DERBY - NOVELTY ACTS

410 & 360 SPRINTCARS

410 SPRINTCARS

THE BOXING DAY SPRINTCAR SMACKDOWN
“$20,000-TO-WIN”

410 SPRINTCARS

SA WINGLESS SPRINT TITLE
GEORGE TATNELL 410 SPRINTCAR CUP
”$10,000 TO-WIN” - FIREWORKS

410 SPRINTCARS

JACK DANIEL’S AUSTRALIAN SPRINTCAR
NATIONALS

EASTER THRILLERAMA - 4 CYL. DEMO DERBY
SA LEGEND CAR TITLE - FIREWORKS

410 SPRINTCARS
SEASON FINALE - CITY OF PLAYFORD

410 SPRINTCAR MAYOR’S CUP -
SA LATE MODEL TITLE

SUPPORTS

Wingless Sprints, Speedcars, Super Sedans, Junior Sedans,
AMCA Nationals, Late Models, Street Stocks.

Wingless Sprints, Super Sedans, Junior Sedans,
Formula 500’s, AMCA Nationals, Street Stocks.

Wingless Sprints, Super Sedans, Street Stocks.

Junior Sedans, Late Models, AMCA Nationals,
Street Stocks.

Wingless, Speedcars, Super Sedans, V6 Sprints, Juniors.

Wingless Sprints, Super Sedans, Junior Sedans,
Formula 500’s, AMCA Nationals, Street Stocks.

Wingless Sprints, Street Stocks.
Wingless Sprints, Speedcars, Super Sedans, Junior Sedans,
Street Stocks.

Formula 500’s, Junior Sedans, AMCA Nationals,
V6 Sprints, Street Stocks.

Wingless Sprints, Street Stocks.

Speedcars, Junior Sedans, AMCA Nationals,

Street Stocks.

Wingless Sprints, Super Sedans, Street Stocks.
Wingless Sprints, Speedcars, Junior Sedans, V6 Sprints,
Street Stocks.

Wingless Sprints, Super Sedans, Junior Sedans,
Late Models, AMCA Nationals, Street Stocks.

Wingless Sprints, Super Sedans, Junior Sedans,
AMCA Nationals, Street Stocks.

*The above dates and features are a proposed programme and may change without notification due to circumstances beyond our control*
*Please check www.speedwaycity.com.au closer to each event to confirm classes and nominations*

TRACK: SUPPLE ROAD, VIRGINIA (Directions to the track are sign posted from Port Wakefield Road at Virginia)
OFFICE: 3 ALBERT STREET, RICHMOND S.A. 5033 P: (08) 83517777 F: (08) 8352 8833 W: www.speedwaycity.com.au E: office@speedwaycity.com.au



