

	DATE	DAY	EVENT	SUPPORTS
1	Oct-10	Saturday	2015/2016 SEASON OPENING NIGHT	Wingless Sprints, Speedcars, Super Sedans, Junior Sedans, AMCA Nationals, Late Models, Street Stocks.
2	Oct-24	Saturday	410 & 360 SPRINTCARS	Wingless Sprints, Super Sedans, Junior Sedans, Formula 500's, AMCA Nationals, Street Stocks.
3	Nov-07	Saturday	OXFORD INSURANCE BROKERS AUSTRALIAN SPRINTCAR MASTERS "30TH ANNIVERSARY" "\$10,000 TO-WIN"	Wingless Sprints, Super Sedans, Street Stocks.
4	Nov-14	Saturday	NIGHT OF TOTAL DESTRUCTION - FIREWORKS 4 CYL. DEMO DERBY - NOVELTY ACTS	Junior Sedans, Late Models, AMCA Nationals, Street Stocks.
5	Nov-28	Saturday	410 & 360 SPRINTCARS	Wingless, Speedcars, Super Sedans, V6 Sprints, Juniors.
6	Dec-05	Saturday	410 SPRINTCARS	Wingless Sprints, Super Sedans, Junior Sedans, Formula 500's, AMCA Nationals, Street Stocks.
7	Dec-26	Saturday	THE BOXING DAY SPRINTCAR SMACKDOWN "\$20,000-TO-WIN"	Wingless Sprints, Street Stocks.
8	Jan-09	Saturday	410 SPRINTCARS	Wingless Sprints, Speedcars, Super Sedans, Junior Sedans, Street Stocks.
9	Jan-30	Saturday	SA WINGLESS SPRINT TITLE	Formula 500's, Junior Sedans, AMCA Nationals, V6 Sprints, Street Stocks.
10	Feb-06	Saturday	GEORGE TATNELL 410 SPRINTCAR CUP "\$10,000 TO-WIN" - FIREWORKS	Wingless Sprints, Street Stocks.
11	Feb-20	Saturday	410 SPRINTCARS	Speedcars, Junior Sedans, AMCA Nationals, Street Stocks.
12	Mar-12	Saturday	JACK DANIEL'S AUSTRALIAN SPRINTCAR NATIONALS	Wingless Sprints, Super Sedans, Street Stocks.
13	Mar-27	Sunday	EASTER THRILLERAMA - 4 CYL. DEMO DERBY SA LEGEND CAR TITLE - FIREWORKS	Wingless Sprints, Speedcars, Junior Sedans, V6 Sprints, Street Stocks.
14	Apr-09	Saturday	410 SPRINTCARS	Wingless Sprints, Super Sedans, Junior Sedans, Late Models, AMCA Nationals, Street Stocks.
15	Apr-23	Saturday	SEASON FINALE - CITY OF PLAYFORD 410 SPRINTCAR MAYOR'S CUP - SA LATE MODEL TITLE	Wingless Sprints, Super Sedans, Junior Sedans, AMCA Nationals, Street Stocks.

^{*}The above dates and features are a proposed programme and may change without notification due to circumstances beyond our control*

Please check www.speedwaycity.com.au closer to each event to confirm classes and nominations